LL-101 Series
LL-101 Series
1/3
 Proven ultrasonic technology
 Effective in virtually any liquid, regardless of
viscosity or aeration
 Compact design
 Standard 3/4” NPT mounting

LL-101 Series
3/3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input
A – 115 VAC
B – 230 VAC
C – 24 VDC
D – 12 VDC
Output
J – DPDT 10 A
Electronic Mount
1 – Integral
2 – Remote
Cable Length
XX – No cable (for models with
integral electronic mount)
10 – 10 feet
20 – 20 feet
30 – 30 feet
40 – 40 feet
04 - J                        A                            C      X      X
Custom Label
1 – No
2 – Yes
3 – Yes with tag
Sensor Mount
C – ¾” NPT
Activation Point
Valid range 1.00-93.50
Enter as follows:
2.25 enter as 0225
2.6 enter as 0260
12 enter as 1200
Sensor Material
A – 316L SS
深圳市亿为测控电子有限公司www.bill-well.com
联系方式